Rozdzielnik obrączek
	Sekcja
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021

	Mława 1
	11001-15000
	
	
	

	Mława 2
	3001-6000
	
	
	

	Strzegowo
	6001-11000
	
	
	

	Grudusk
	15001-18000
	
	
	

	Żuromin
	0001-3000
	
	
	


Adresy kontaktowe na rok 2018:

Mława I: 
Piskorowski Władysław


ul. M.Konopnickiej 5



06-500 Mława



tel. kom. 512 123 530

Mława II:
 Święconek Zbigniew



ul. Napoleońska 81



06-500 Mława



tel. kom. 606 326 273

Strzegowo: 
Jaroszewski Rafał



Strzegowo



tel. kom. 794 105 379

Grudusk:
Krajewski Robert



Wiksin



06-460 Grudusk



tel. kom. 791 104 991

Żuromin:
Ławicki Piotr



Zielona



tel. kom. 607 889 312

Rozdzielnik obrączek

	Sekcja
	2022
	2023
	2024
	2025

	Mława 1
	
	
	
	

	Mława 2
	
	
	
	

	Strzegowo
	
	
	
	

	Grudusk
	
	
	
	

	Żuromin
	
	
	
	


